1/10 Sale parts view fii {4 {5EE]

4
/

-

A1952

Front Alloy High-capacity
Damp GTR Shocks
EE0

Rear Alloy High-capacity
Damp GTR Shocks
SEEREDS

-

A4006

Motor Heat Guard(540/550)
BALEIA A

A4037
Bulkhead Tie Bars
ESHER

|

A4040

Chassis Alloy Plate
BEBRN

A4038

Plate motor

SiEEER

h¥

A4041

Center Driver Shaft
A& EWahid

A4042

Bulkhead Tie Bars
EEHER

@ @

® @
@@
© O

\\

A4043 B5502

Chassis Stiffener Ball Bearings ®5*®11*4mm
JEEINEAT REN R

B5504

Ball Bearings ®8*®16*5mm
FRBhHIR

Ball Bearings @10*®15*4mm
IRENR

©0O

B5509

Ball Bearings ®5*®9*3mm
BN

Ball Bearings ®5"®13*4mm
SRENHA

Clear Short

Coursec Body Shell
110 iBIRREEE

=G
o

Red Short
Coursec Body Shell

110 UBE-FER

D2913

Blue Short Clear Monster Truck
Coursec Body Shell BodyShell
110 BeEEER 110iEAAMER

Red Monster Truck
BodyShell

10L& K ET

D3913

Blue Monster Truck
BodyShell

1102 KBZER

-O-




1/10 Sale parts view B¢ {4585 &

Battery Bandage Battery NiMH SC 7.2V 2500mAh
Bt 0T REHMAEEX

Nimh AC/DC Adapter
WEFEEE

E9333

7.4V Li-po 3300mAh Battery
2 th

7.4V Lv-po4200 mAh Battery Li-Po Balance Charger
2S 7.4V/38 11.1V
$E63 it (with Box)

E9573

Waterproof Brushless ESC
R 7K Fo il B8 18

I \
1

Motor 550(RPM~18000/7.2V)
Fei AL

Waterproof Brushed ESC
FEk BRI

2S/3S$EF -4 71 FE £5

E9632

Brushless Motor(3650)
EhlBH

Q)

E

Servo

Rt

Metal Gear Servo

& B AR

oo

2.4G Transmitter
Match E9922
EEEE

RH1 (V2)

2.4G Transmitter

BT ER

E9922

Waterproof Receiver2 4G
Match RH2
Y #%

—

-10-




B 1/10 Sale parts view Fip {4 & E

~~
~~
~ ~
~~

F5201 e

Hex Socket Button Head
x6mm

PN o (k9B 4

=
r
w
o]

Trrr
rTrerr

|

Hex Socket Button Head
M3x6mm
A7 E L

ITii
ITii

F5204 =

Hex Socket Button Head
M3x10mm
PR E kIR

IT717
[Tr7

F5205 o«

Hex Socket Button Head
M3x12mm
A7s A S

[T7]
[TT]

F5206 e

Hex Socket Button Head
M3x15mm
EShay=:E P $71

rrrr
rrrr

Hex Socket Button Head
Méx10mm
A7s B E kiR

|
:

rrrr
Irrr

F5210 o

Hex Socket Flat Head
M3x8mm
Sy Rt 2

~~

rrr
rrr

M4x10mm
[EPay--R2o0 §1

y

TTTT
| TITT

rrrr

~
N
I!!’
~

rrrr
rrrr

TTTT
TTTT

F5220 e F5221 F5222 o
Hex Socket Cap-head Hex Socket Shoulder Hex Socket Shoulder Hex Socket Flat Head
M2.5x8mm M3x9mm M3x12mm M3x8mm
AR LIR L A AEamigs ANREakRe AAAAT LR
— || @ @
llﬂl ot D 8888
l l l J — 2, &, 888
N N
| e
Hex Socket Screws Suspension Pin Set Nylon Locking(M4) Hex Socket Set Screws
M3x2.5x10mm M3x3mm
PRyt 324 A B E it 323 M7 AR ERe

G1758

Gear(0.7M58T)
E N b

% Bl
U —

e

Spider Gears
R MBS

T 1

Output Gears
R AN AL

G4837

Ring Gear Differential
ZIRMENEE

.




1/10 Sale parts view B¢ {458 &

7 || @

<

G4750 G4751 G4113 G4115

K

Front Ring Gears Rear Ring Gears Gears Set Scren(0.7-13T) Gears Set Scren(0.7-15T)
RERER S EEEEINGE B LS

/
111 — || -

= vs3ss

Axle Pins ®2*mm10 Axle Pins @3*mm20 Suspension Pin Set Drive Gear Link
e ShEH EE W IREHFEAT

22 28 19
s8¢ g _

v Wl wez Wl w2 323

Hollow Balls(®5.75*8mm)Metal Body Clips Spanner Small Cross Tool
BRL(EE) ZERERTH wF +FEH

Chassis Housings Differential Front Shock Tower Suspension Arms

ERE EEFAT HITEG 7R 25

@ T L

2
P =V
f=5 Y

D D
2)

2

|#

I

P2306 P2307 P2313
Front Bumper Body Mount Steering Bracket Press Servo Cover
il R 52 EH5HER e RER (AR E ER
-12-




1/10 Sale parts view fif {455 & [£]

-

~
.

w

Cover Gear Rear Bumper Front Bumper Rear Bumper
B EERIE mifREE S ERERE
Rear Shock Tower Servo Arm Bearing Pedestal Rod Ends Front
JERL R {RARER ihihh AR

Steering Rod Ends
HERAT

Rod Ends Rear
[ERIFF

Linkage Steering
fRIAR AR HRIAT

%

P2328

Steering Blocks
ek

Wheel Hubs

SRR

Suspension Arms

1Z8

Front Alloy Cap Shock
AR

.

Tries Assemnly

RS

Tries Assemnly

AMERR 2K

Rear Alloy Cap Shock
AIBE AR

Front Universal Coupling Drive Joint

ATt SR Eh

U

Universal Coupling Drive Joint

YRR E

- 13-




1/10 Sale parts view FZ {458 E &

AN

P1957

Rear Universal Coupling Drive Joint

FEFCIEEHE

P1958

Rod Ends Front
BRI

;//5

Steering Rod Ends
HERAT

-
o i
0 ol

P1960

Rod Ends Rear
FRRit

2

Wheelie Bar Assemnly

taskREAK

e

P1962

Steering Bellcranks

EEEHE

Differential Gear Assembly
ERBA

Suspension Arms

- |

RP2303

Housings Differential

ERER

Suspension Arms

28

£

RP2309

Steering Bracket Press
e RER

RP2313
Servo Cover

{El AR 75 E R

N\

RP2314

Cover Gear

WItE

RP2319

Servo Arm

{EARE

|

Bearing Pedestal

s

2

RP2328

Steering Blocks
ik

¢

RP2329

Wheel Hubs
HEEN

L))

Front Universal Coupling Drive Joint

ATECIREN M E

Universal Coupling Drive Joint
U zh i E

AN

RP1957

Rear Universal Coupling Drive Joint
EierEhiE

-14-




